ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
NONE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
1016 CEDAR AVE
704 HIGHLAND DR

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

209 NW MAIN ST
424 E MAIN ST
3825 E MAIN ST

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
3501 NORMAN DR

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
1535 MOCKINGBIRD LN

SIGNS:
400 S ACCESS RD

DEMOLITION PERMITS
NONE

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS
JANUARY 2026

CONTRACTOR

PNL STORAGE BUILDINGS LLC
JANET SLAGELL

M&D ENTERPRISES
NICK'S TIRES AND WHEELS
ASAP ENERGY INC

LAGUNA POOLS

SOUTHWEST FENCE CO

KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS

OWNER

SHARON BRADFORD
JANET SLAGELL

ALL-STAR SHAVED ICE
SOKCHEA LY ETUX
ASAP ENERGY INC

MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION

LAUREN FULLER

1 SOURCE CONTROL PRODUCTS LLC

ESTIMATED COST

$0.00

$4,200.00
$25,000.00

$0.00

$3,500.00
$200.00
$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$61,000.00

$5,200.00

$5,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$134,900.00



