

CITY OF WEATHERFORD  
BUILDING PERMITS  
JANUARY 2026

<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CONTRACTOR</u>	<u>OWNER</u>	<u>ESTIMATED COST</u>
<u>NEW RESIDENTIAL:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:</u> 1016 CEDAR AVE 704 HIGHLAND DR	PNL STORAGE BUILDINGS LLC JANET SLAGELL	SHARON BRADFORD JANET SLAGELL	\$4,200.00 \$25,000.00
<u>NEW COMMERCIAL:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:</u> 209 NW MAIN ST 424 E MAIN ST 3825 E MAIN ST	M&D ENTERPRISES NICK'S TIRES AND WHEELS ASAP ENERGY INC	ALL-STAR SHAVED ICE SOKCHEA LY ETUX ASAP ENERGY INC	\$3,500.00 \$200.00 \$30,000.00
<u>NEW PUBLIC:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>SWIMMING POOLS:</u> 3501 NORMAN DR	LAGUNA POOLS	MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION	\$61,000.00
<u>FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:</u> 1535 MOCKINGBIRD LN	SOUTHWEST FENCE CO	LAUREN FULLER	\$5,200.00
<u>SIGNS:</u> 400 S ACCESS RD	KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS	1 SOURCE CONTROL PRODUCTS LLC	\$5,800.00
<u>DEMOLITION PERMITS</u> NONE			\$0.00
<u>MOVING PERMITS:</u> NONE			\$0.00
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED COST</b>			<b>\$134,900.00</b>